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Super Bowl Sunday Poronkusema
February 3, 2019 Harriet Hollister

Bib Last Name

4
12
20
23
27
21
3
6
2
5
15
7
8
18
9
22
19
10
26
16
28
25
1
17
13
11
14

Bellizzi
Hodgson
Mattern
Newell
Schriefer
Mattern
Bellizzi
Bernhard
Armbruster
Bernhard
King
Burke
Burke
Mallery
Dunn
Newell
Mallery
Gardner
Pippin
Letendre
Spaker
Pippin
Armbruster
Letendre
hulsey
Hodgson
hulsey

Bib Last Name

31 Bellizzi
42 Newell
30 Bellizzi

32 Bernhard
38 Harding

43 Newell
39 hulsey

Freestyle 7.5 or 3 km

First Name
Matt
Rylan
Grace
Peter
Anna
Miles
Braden
Jack
Mark
Casey
Kellin
Calvin
Henry
Craig
Kaitlin
Joan
Ellen
Jana
Paul
Gavin
Alia
Isabelle
Amer
Jason
camden
Craig
piper

First Name
Linden
Elliot
Collin
Maeve
Alexa

Nora
gretchen

Race

7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km
7.5 km

Race
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

Category
7kMasterM
7kU18M
7kU16F
7kMasterM
7kU18F
7kU14M
7kU14M
7kU12M
7kMasterM
7kMasterM
7kMasterF
7kU14M
7kU14M
7kMasterM
7kSeniorF
7kMasterF
7kMasterF
7kMasterF
7kU12M
7kU16M
7kU14F
7kMasterF
7kU14M
7kMasterM
7kU14M
7kMasterM
7kU16F

Category
3ku12M
3kui12mM
3kU8M
3kU10F
3kMasterF
3kU10F
3kU12F

Time
28:00.2
28:57.0
29:32.6
29:36.3
30:51.1
32:37.0
33:15.1
35:01.9
35:06.5
35:12.9
35:16.7
35:26.2
35:49.0
36:40.9
36:48.5
36:55.8
37:03.3
37:08.3
39:31.1
42:02.8
42:18.5
42:44.3
43:12.9
44:12.0
48:09.3
56:50.0
00:21.3

Time
17:17.4
17:37.4
19:43.5
20:28.9
22:01.9
22:26.0
23:53.2



11
12
17
18
20
22
37
38

40 hulsey

45 Turinsky
35 Grimm

33 Burke

36 Grimm

37 Grimm

46 Turinsky
29 Armbruster
44 Turinsky
34 DeBartolo

kate
George
Alex
Linus
Brad
Colt
Sarah
Nyla
Anna
Beth

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

3kU12F
3kMasterM
3kU8M
3kU10M
3kU8M
3kusm
3kU12F
3kU10F
3kU12F
3kMasterF

24:45.6
24:56.2
28:26.2
28:40.5
30:57.3
31:06.4
33:08.0
33:38.5
42:31.7
42:38.0



